Resound Ensemble Fall 2017, Season Calendar
(revised July 6, 2017: subject to change)

Auditions:
Saturday, July 15, 1:00-3:00 		Audition Workshop 		Kanbar
Tue-Thu, July 25-27, 6:00-9:00 	Auditions 			Kanbar
Wed-Thu, August 2-3, 6:00-9:00 	Auditions 			Kanbar

Rehearsals:

Saturday, August 12, 12:00-5:00 	Read-Through 		St. Matthew’s Lutheran
Monday, August 14, 7:15-9:30 	Soprano Sectional 		Kanbar
Tuesday, August 15, 7:15-9:30 	Alto Sectional 			Kanbar
Wednesday, August 16, 7:15-9:30 	Tenor Sectional 		Kanbar
Thursday, August 17, 7:15-9:30 	Bass Sectional 		Kanbar
Wednesday, August 23, 7:15-9:30 	Rehearsal 			Kanbar
Wednesday, August 30, 7:15-9:30 	Rehearsal 			Kanbar

Tuesday, September 5, 7:15-9:30 	TTBB Rehearsal 		Kanbar
Wednesday, September 6, 7:15-9:30 	SSAA Rehearsal 		Kanbar
Wednesday, September 13, 7:15-9:30 Rehearsal 			Kanbar
Wednesday, September 20, 7:15-9:30 Rehearsal			Kanbar
Saturday, September 23, 11:00-5:00	Retreat 			St. Matthew’s
Wednesday, September 27, 7:15-9:30 Rehearsal 			Kanbar

Wednesday, October 4, 7:15-9:30	Rehearsal			Kanbar
Sunday, October 15, 9:00-11:30	Service				NVM
Sunday, October 8 (or 15), 1:30-4:00PM Fall Fundraiser 		Blackbird
Wednesday, October 11, 7:15-9:30	SATB Sectionals 		Kanbar—2 rooms
Wednesday, October 18, 7:15-9:30	Rehearsal 			Kanbar
Wednesday, October 26, 7:15-9:30	Rehearsal 			Kanbar
Saturday, October 28, 10:00-3:00	Rehearsal			NVM

Wednesday, November 1, 7:15-9:30	Rehearsal 			Kanbar
Wednesday, November 8, 6:30-9:30	Dress Rehearsal 		Noe Valley Ministry (NVM)


Concerts:
Friday, November 10, 6:00-10:00 Concert Call Time (start 8) NVM
Saturday, November 11, 6:00-10:00 Concert Call Time (start 8) NVM
Monday, November 13, 6:00-10:00 Concert Call Time (start 7:30) NVM


Kanbar: 44 Page St., SF; Noe Valley Ministry:1021 Sanchez St., SF; Peggy Studio: 1850 Bryant St; Mission Dolores: 16th and Dolores St. 
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